
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish PredecessorsSuccessors

1 Project Duration 103 days Mon 6/17/24 Wed 11/6/24

2 Mob in 3 days Mon 6/17/24 Wed 6/19/24 4

3 South Annex  ( #101 GYM ) 16 days Thu 6/20/24 Thu 7/11/24

4 Gym  Demo (acoustic 
tiles) 

2 days Thu 6/20/24 Fri 6/21/24 2 5,12

5 Gym Rod Bracing 3 days Mon 6/24/24 Wed 6/26/24 4 6

6 Drill wall anchors at 
Rafters 

2 days Thu 6/27/24 Fri 6/28/24 5 7

7 Install wall anchors 3 days Mon 7/1/24 Wed 7/3/24 6 8,14

8 Repair ceiling 2 days Thu 7/4/24 Fri 7/5/24 7 9,15

9 Install ceiling tiles 2 days Mon 7/8/24 Tue 7/9/24 8 10

10 Paint Rod 2 days Wed 7/10/24 Thu 7/11/24 9

11 Classroom ( # 102 / #138 ) 8 days Fri 6/21/24 Tue 7/2/24

12 Demo Ceiling 1 day Mon 6/24/24 Mon 6/24/24 4 13,17,22

13 Drill wall anchors 1 day Tue 6/25/24 Tue 6/25/24 12 14

14 Install wall Anchors 2 days Thu 7/4/24 Fri 7/5/24 13,7 15,19

15 Repair ceiling 4 days Mon 7/8/24 Thu 7/11/24 14,8 20

16 Classroom ( #103 / #137 ) 16 days Tue 6/25/24 Tue 7/16/24

17 Demo Ceiling 1 day Tue 6/25/24 Tue 6/25/24 12 18

18 Drill Wall Anchors 1 day Wed 6/26/24 Wed 6/26/24 17 19

19 Install Wall Anchors 1 day Mon 7/8/24 Mon 7/8/24 18,14 20,24

20 Repair Ceiling 3 days Fri 7/12/24 Tue 7/16/24 19,15 25

21 Classroom ( #104 / #136 ) 20 days Tue 6/25/24 Mon 7/22/24

22 Demo Ceiling 1 day Tue 6/25/24 Tue 6/25/24 12 23,27

23 Drill Wall Anchors 1 day Wed 6/26/24 Wed 6/26/24 22 24

24 Install Wall Anchors 1 day Tue 7/9/24 Tue 7/9/24 23,19 25,29
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25 Repair Ceiling 4 days Wed 7/17/24 Mon 7/22/24 24,20 30

26 Classrrom (#108/ #132) 23 days Wed 6/26/24 Fri 7/26/24

27 Demo Ceiling 1 day Wed 6/26/24 Wed 6/26/24 22 28,32

28 Drill Wall Anchors 2 days Thu 6/27/24 Fri 6/28/24 27 29

29 Install Wall Anchors 1 day Wed 7/10/24 Wed 7/10/24 28,24 30,34

30 Repair Ceiling 4 days Tue 7/23/24 Fri 7/26/24 29,25 35

31 Classroom (#109/ #131) 11 days Wed 7/17/24 Wed 7/31/24

32 Demo Ceiling 1 day Wed 7/17/24 Wed 7/17/24 27 33,37

33 Drill Wall Anchors 1 day Thu 7/18/24 Thu 7/18/24 32 34

34 Install Wall Anchors 2 days Fri 7/19/24 Mon 7/22/24 33,29 35,53

35 Repair Ceiling 3 days Mon 7/29/24 Wed 7/31/24 34,30 52,40

36 Classroom (# 110/ #130) 5 days Tue 7/23/24 Mon 7/29/24

37 Demo Ceiling 1 day Mon 7/22/24 Mon 7/22/24 32 38,42

38 Drill Wall Anchors 1 day Tue 7/23/24 Tue 7/23/24 37 39,43

39 Install Wall Anchors 1 day Tue 8/6/24 Tue 8/6/24 38,53 40,44

40 Repair Ceiling 2 days Wed 8/7/24 Thu 8/8/24 39,35 45

41 Storage #105/#134 6 days Fri 8/9/24 Fri 8/16/24

42 Demo Ceiling 1 day Thu 7/25/24 Thu 7/25/24 37 47

43 Drill Wall Anchors 2 days Fri 8/9/24 Mon 8/12/24 38 44,48

44 Install Wall Anchors 1 day Tue 8/13/24 Tue 8/13/24 43,39 45,49

45 Repair Ceiling 2 days Wed 8/14/24 Thu 8/15/24 40,44 50

46 Storage #106 7 days Wed 8/7/24 Thu 8/15/24

47 Demo Ceiling 1 day Wed 8/7/24 Wed 8/7/24 42 48

48 Drill Wall Anchors 2 days Tue 8/13/24 Wed 8/14/24 47,43 49

49 Install Wall Anchors 1 day Thu 8/15/24 Thu 8/15/24 48,44 59

50 Repair Ceiling 2 days Fri 8/16/24 Mon 8/19/24 45 57,70,60
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51 Boiler Room ( #107 ) 5 days Thu 8/1/24 Wed 8/7/24

52 Drill Wall Anchors 2 days Thu 8/1/24 Fri 8/2/24 35 53

53 Install Wall Anchors 1 day Mon 8/5/24 Mon 8/5/24 52,34 54,39

54 Paint to Match 2 days Tue 8/6/24 Wed 8/7/24 53

55 Main Building ( 5Th Floor )  
( Alt # 1)

56 Suite # 520 6 days Tue 8/20/24 Tue 8/27/24

57 Demo Ceiling 1 day Tue 8/20/24 Tue 8/20/24 50 58,63SS

58 Drill Wall Anchors 1 day Wed 8/21/24 Wed 8/21/24 57 59

59 Install Wall Anchors 1 day Thu 8/22/24 Thu 8/22/24 58,49 60,65

60 repair ceiling 2 days Fri 8/23/24 Mon 8/26/24 59,50 61,66

61 Paint Ceiling 1 day Tue 8/27/24 Tue 8/27/24 60

62 Suite # 540 8 days Tue 8/20/24 Thu 8/29/24

63 Demo Ceiling 1 day Tue 8/20/24 Tue 8/20/24 57SS 64,69SS

64 Drill Wall Anchors 1 day Wed 8/21/24 Wed 8/21/24 63 65,71

65 Install Wall Anchors 1 day Fri 8/23/24 Fri 8/23/24 64,59 66,71

66 repair ceiling 2 days Tue 8/27/24 Wed 8/28/24 65,60 67,72

67 Paint Ceiling 1 day Thu 8/29/24 Thu 8/29/24 66

68 North Hallway and 
Staircase

10 days Tue 8/20/24 Mon 9/2/24

69 Demo Ceiling 1 day Tue 8/20/24 Tue 8/20/24 63SS 75,81,70

70 Drill Wall Anchors 1 day Wed 8/21/24 Wed 8/21/24 50,69 76,82,71

71 Install Wall Anchors 1 day Mon 8/26/24 Mon 8/26/24 64,70,6572,77

72 repair ceiling 2 days Thu 8/29/24 Fri 8/30/24 71,66 73,78

73 Paint Ceiling 1 day Mon 9/2/24 Mon 9/2/24 72

74 Suite # 521 11 days Wed 8/21/24 Wed 9/4/24
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75 Demo Ceiling 1 day Wed 8/21/24 Wed 8/21/24 69 76,81SS

76 Drill Wall Anchors 1 day Thu 8/22/24 Thu 8/22/24 70,75 77

77 Install Wall Anchors 1 day Tue 8/27/24 Tue 8/27/24 76,71 78,83

78 repair ceiling 2 days Mon 9/2/24 Tue 9/3/24 77,72 79,84

79 Paint Ceiling 1 day Wed 9/4/24 Wed 9/4/24 78

80 Suite # 520 Small 13 days Wed 8/21/24 Fri 9/6/24

81 Demo Ceiling 1 day Wed 8/21/24 Wed 8/21/24 69,75SS82,87SS

82 Drill Wall Anchors 1 day Thu 8/22/24 Thu 8/22/24 70,81 83

83 Install Wall Anchors 1 day Wed 8/28/24 Wed 8/28/24 82,77 84,89

84 repair ceiling 2 days Wed 9/4/24 Thu 9/5/24 83,78 85,90

85 Paint Ceiling 1 day Fri 9/6/24 Fri 9/6/24 84

86 Chapel ( Alt #3 ) 21 days Wed 8/21/24 Wed 9/18/24

87 Demo Ceiling 4 days Wed 8/21/24 Mon 8/26/24 81SS 88,93

88 Drill Wall Anchors 4 days Tue 8/27/24 Fri 8/30/24 87 89

89 Install Wall Anchors 3 days Mon 9/2/24 Wed 9/4/24 88,83 90,95

90 repair ceiling 6 days Fri 9/6/24 Fri 9/13/24 89,84 91,96

91 Paint Ceiling 3 days Mon 9/16/24 Wed 9/18/24 90 93

92 Unit # 503 and north end of
south hallway

6 days Thu 9/19/24 Thu 9/26/24

93 Demo Ceiling 1 day Thu 9/19/24 Thu 9/19/24 91,87 94,99

94 Drill Wall Anchors 1 day Fri 9/20/24 Fri 9/20/24 93 95

95 Install Wall Anchors 1 day Mon 9/23/24 Mon 9/23/24 94,89 96,101

96 repair ceiling 2 days Tue 9/24/24 Wed 9/25/24 95,90 97,102

97 Paint Ceiling 1 day Thu 9/26/24 Thu 9/26/24 96 99

98 Unit # 506 5 days Fri 9/27/24 Thu 10/3/24

99 Demo Ceiling 1 day Fri 9/27/24 Fri 9/27/24 97,93 100,105
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100 Drill Wall Anchors 1 day Mon 9/30/24 Mon 9/30/24 99 101

101 Install Wall Anchors 1 day Tue 10/1/24 Tue 10/1/24 100,95 102,107

102 repair ceiling 1 day Wed 10/2/24 Wed 10/2/24 101,96 103,108

103 Paint Ceiling 1 day Thu 10/3/24 Thu 10/3/24 102 105

104 Unit # 505 6 days Fri 10/4/24 Fri 10/11/24

105 Demo Ceiling 1 day Fri 10/4/24 Fri 10/4/24 103,99 106,111

106 Drill Wall Anchors 1 day Mon 10/7/24 Mon 10/7/24 105 107

107 Install Wall Anchors 1 day Tue 10/8/24 Tue 10/8/24 106,101108,113

108 repair ceiling 2 days Wed 10/9/24 Thu 10/10/24 107,102109,114

109 Paint Ceiling 1 day Fri 10/11/24 Fri 10/11/24 108 111

110 Unit # 502 6 days Mon 10/14/24 Mon 10/21/24

111 Demo Ceiling 1 day Mon 10/14/24 Mon 10/14/24 109,105112,117

112 Drill Wall Anchors 1 day Tue 10/15/24 Tue 10/15/24 111 113

113 Install Wall Anchors 1 day Wed 10/16/24 Wed 10/16/24 112,107114,119

114 repair ceiling 2 days Thu 10/17/24 Fri 10/18/24 113,108115,120

115 Paint Ceiling 1 day Mon 10/21/24 Mon 10/21/24 114 117

116 Unit # 504 6 days Tue 10/22/24 Tue 10/29/24

117 Demo Ceiling 1 day Tue 10/22/24 Tue 10/22/24 115,111118,123

118 Drill Wall Anchors 1 day Wed 10/23/24 Wed 10/23/24 117 119

119 Install Wall Anchors 1 day Thu 10/24/24 Thu 10/24/24 118,113120,125

120 repair ceiling 2 days Fri 10/25/24 Mon 10/28/24 119,114121,126

121 Paint Ceiling 1 day Tue 10/29/24 Tue 10/29/24 120 123,127

122 Unit # 501 6 days Wed 10/30/24 Wed 11/6/24

123 Demo Ceiling 1 day Wed 10/30/24 Wed 10/30/24 121,117124

124 Drill Wall Anchors 1 day Thu 10/31/24 Thu 10/31/24 123 125

125 Install Wall Anchors 1 day Fri 11/1/24 Fri 11/1/24 124,119126
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126 repair ceiling 2 days Mon 11/4/24 Tue 11/5/24 125,120127

127 Paint Ceiling 1 day Wed 11/6/24 Wed 11/6/24 121,126128FS-1 day

128 Demobilization/Project 
Completion

3 days Wed 11/6/24 Fri 11/8/24 127FS-1
day
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